usa.siemens.com/loadcenters
ES & PL Accessory &
Replacement Parts Guide
Product Accessories Wiring Diagram Example
Load Center
Conversion Kits
Page 4
Miscellaneous

ECLK1-2 Neutral Lug Kit #2 To 1/0
ECLK2 Neutral Lug Kit #4-2/0
ECLK3 Neutral Lug Kit #1-300
ECLK2125 125A Sub Feed Lugs (Uses 2 Spaces)
ECLK2225 150A-225A Sub Feed Lugs (Uses 4 Spaces)
ECLK3225 3P Sub Feed Lugs (Uses 6 Spaces)
ECCS1 Collar Strap For Grd Bars #14-1/0
ECCS2 Collar Strap For Grd Bars #6-250
ECRLK250 Riser Lug Kit 250 kcmil
ECLK2SC 2/0 Lug For 125 A Neutral Feeder
3
Main Breaker Conversion Kits
See Load Center Product Accessories Grid for more details.
Single Phase Main Breaker Kits
Catalog No. Amperage Phase AIC
MBK100A 100A 1PH 22K
MBK125A 125A 1PH 22K
MBK150A 150A 1PH 22K
MBK200A 200A 1PH 22K
MBK225A 225A 1PH 22K
Three Phase Main Breaker Kits
Catalog No. Amperage Phase AIC
MBK3100 100A 3PH 10K
MBK3125R 125A 3PH 10K
MBK3150R 150A 3PH 10K
MBK3175R 175A 3PH 10K
MBK3200R 200A 3PH 10K
MBK3225R 225A 3PH 10K
MBK3125HR 125A 3PH 22K
MBK3150HR 150A 3PH 22K
MBK3175HR 175A 3PH 22K
MBK3200HR 200A 3PH 22K
MBK3225HR 225A 3PH 22K
MBK3125HHR 125A 3PH 65K
MBK3150HHR 150A 3PH 65K
MBK3175HHR 175A 3PH 65K
MBK3200HHR 200A 3PH 65K
MBK3225HHR 225A 3PH 65K
HMBK3125HR 125A 3PH 100K
HMBK3150HR 150A 3PH 100K
HMBK3175HR 175A 3PH 100K
HMBK3200HR 200A 3PH 100K
HMBK3225HR 225A 3PH 100K
ECMLK3225
ECLK3225
ECLK2125
MBK100A